



CYBER MEDIA (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN : L92114DL1982PLC014334

Registered Office: D-74, Panchsheel Enclave, New Delhi - 110 017, Tel. 011-26491320

Corporate Office: Cyber House, B-35, Sector-32, Gurugram - 122 003, Haryana. Tel. 0124-4822222

Website: www.cybermedia.co.in; Email: investorcare@cybermedia.co.in

Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		12/31/2023 (Unaudited)	9/30/2023 (Unaudited)	12/31/2022 (Unaudited)	12/31/2023 (Unaudited)	12/31/2022 (Unaudited)	3/31/2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	2,488.11	2,947.39	1,952.74	7,612.42	5,542.69	7,842.89
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	157.61	116.91	87.75	363.63	261.45	375.37
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	125.65	115.99	688.77	317.70	862.47	975.39
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax	99.10	84.38	310.44	244.17	433.33	498.82
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	97.60	82.88	305.44	239.67	422.33	493.57
6	Paid-up equity share capital	1,566.72	1,566.72	1,566.72	1,566.72	1,566.72	1,566.72
7	Other Equity	(1,992.95)	(2,030.35)	(1,506.31)	(1,992.95)	(1,506.31)	(2,026.36)
8	Earnings per share (Face value per share Rs.10/-each)						
	a) Basic (Rs. per share)	0.63	0.54	1.98	1.56	2.77	3.18
	b) Diluted (Rs. per share)	0.63	0.54	1.98	1.56	2.77	3.18

Notes:
1 The above consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on February 1, 2024 and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 6, 2024.
2 Standalone Information:

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	12/31/2023 (Unaudited)	9/30/2023 (Unaudited)	12/31/2022 (Unaudited)	12/31/2023 (Unaudited)	12/31/2022 (Unaudited)	3/31/2023 (Audited)
Total Revenue	375.29	431.01	290.07	1,202.90	1,177.28	1,545.04
Profit before tax	0.59	1.58	599.45	4.22	649.92	662.17
Profit after tax	0.59	1.58	248.80	4.22	299.27	309.53
Other comprehensive income (OCI)	-	-	-	-	-	(1.03)
Total comprehensive income (Net of tax)	0.59	1.58	248.80	4.22	299.27	308.50

3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results are available on stock exchanges' website BSE (www.bseindia.com) & NSE (www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.cybermedia.co.in).
4 Figures for the previous corresponding period have been regrouped, wherever considered necessary.

By Order of the Board
Sd/-
Pradeep Gupta
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN 00007520

Place: New Delhi
Dated: 06/02/2024



GODAWARI POWER & ISPAT LIMITED

Regd. Office: 428/2, Phase-I, Industrial Area, Siltara, Raipur (C.G.) Corporate Office: Hira Arcade, Pandri, Raipur (C.G.) 492004
CIN.: L27106CT1999PLC013756, Tel : 0771-4082000, Website: www.godawaripowerispat.com, E-mail: yarra.rao@hiragroup.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023 (Except EPS all figures Rs in Crores)

S. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
		3 MONTHS ENDED			9 MONTHS ENDED		
		Unaudited 31.12.2023	Unaudited 30.09.2023	Unaudited 31.12.2022	Unaudited 31.12.2023	Unaudited 31.12.2022	Audited 31.03.2023
1	Total income from Operations	1324.71	1314.21	1499.11	3983.29	4514.83	5857.10
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	296.44	342.81	173.56	928.28	839.29	1097.31
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	296.44	342.81	173.56	946.12	839.29	1082.58
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	229.16	256.71	127.98	716.74	623.82	793.36
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	236.48	272.51	139.00	743.33	625.71	779.03
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	62.36	62.36	64.86	62.36	64.86	64.86
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	3840.59
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)(before and after extraordinary items) -						
	(a) Basic	18.38	20.60	9.88	57.49	48.09	61.16
	(b) Diluted	18.38	20.60	9.88	57.49	48.09	61.16

The additional Information on Standalone Financial Results is as below:

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		3 MONTHS ENDED			9 MONTHS ENDED		
		Unaudited 31.12.2023	Unaudited 30.09.2023	Unaudited 31.12.2022	Unaudited 31.12.2023	Unaudited 31.12.2022	Audited 31.03.2023
1	Total Income From Operations	1235.06	1239.21	1411.70	3700.25	4133.13	5380.96
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax	296.14	342.11	172.94	937.31	813.48	1077.63
3	Profit/(Loss) after tax	228.59	255.98	126.41	708.20	606.33	798.23

Notes : 1. The Financial Results of the company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 6th February, 2024 and the Limited Review of the same has been carried out by the Auditors.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 filed with stock exchanges under regulation 33 & other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the financial results are available on the stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.godawaripowerispat.com) For and on behalf of Board of Directors Sd/-
Abhishek Agrawal
Whole Time Director

Place: Raipur
Date: 06.02.2024

THE TRAVANCORE CEMENTS LTD.
(AN ISO 9001:2015 COMPANY)
(A GOVT. OF KERALA UNDERTAKING)
NATTAKOM, KOTTAYAM-686 013
Phone: 0481-236137/172
E-mail: tcl.materials@gmail.com

Sale of "113 Are" of Land
Global e-Tender cum Auction are invited for the Sale of "113 Are" of Land at Kakkadan, Ernakulam DT, Kerala. For more details, visit www.etenders.kerala.gov.in.
Last date: 21.02.2024@6PM
Managing Director

BLUE JET HEALTHCARE LIMITED
Registered and Corporate Office: 701, 702, 7 Floor, Bhumi Raj, Sector 18, Sanpada, Navi Mumbai, Thane - 400 705, Maharashtra, India; Telephone: +91 (22) 69891200;
Contact Person: Sweta Poddar, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer;
Telephone: +91 (22) 69891200; E-mail: companysecretary@bluejethealthcare.com;
Website: www.bluejethealthcare.com. Corporate Identity Number: L99999MH1968PLC014154

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THREE MONTHS AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income	1,735.15	1,895.65	1,754.51	5,476.84	5,214.26	7,449.38
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities Before Tax	534.44	643.26	512.09	1,756.93	1,467.13	2,166.11
3	Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities After Tax	418.52	478.70	375.30	1,338.45	1,093.27	1,600.27
4	Exceptional Item (Refer Note3)	97.43	-	-	97.43	-	-
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	321.09	478.70	375.30	1,241.02	1,093.27	1,600.27
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax) attributable to the company)	321.09	479.43	379.12	1,242.49	1,098.79	1,599.44
7	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 2 per share)	346.93	346.93	346.93	346.93	346.93	346.93
8	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as Shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-	-	-	-	6,467.93
9	Earnings per Share of Face value ₹2/- each*						
	(a) Basic - (₹)	1.85	2.76	2.16	7.15	6.30	9.23
	(b) Diluted - (₹)	1.85	2.76	2.16	7.15	6.30	9.23

*EPS are not annualised for interim periods

Notes:
1 The above financial results of the Company for the three months and nine months ended December 31, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on February 06, 2024. Further, the above financial results have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.
2 The company is engaged in manufacturing of pharma intermediates, APIs used in Pharmaceutical and Healthcare products.
3 On 3rd November 2023, there was a fire incident at Mahad Facility (Unit III). The company has intimated identified loss of stock and assets to the insurance company and all the assets are adequately insured. The loss of damaged assets and compensation to employees aggregating to Rs. 97.43 million has been accounted as an exceptional item for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2023. The insurance claim will be recognised when it's finalised and approved by the Insurance company.
4 In the current quarter, the Company has completed its initial public offer ("IPO") of 2,42,85,160 equity shares of face value of Rs. 2 each at an issue price of Rs. 346 per equity share. The issue was entirely an offer for sale aggregating to Rs. 840.62 million. Pursuant to IPO, the equity shares of company were listed on National Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited w.e.f. November 01, 2023.
5 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and year ended Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015. The full format of yearly Financials Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website www.nseindia.com and the www.bseindia.com and on Company's Website www.bluejethealthcare.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/
Akshay Bansari Arora
Executive Chairman

Place: Navi Mumbai
Date: February 06, 2024

SRM ENERGY LIMITED

Regd. Office: 21, Basant Lok Complex, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi 110057
CIN: L17100DL1985PLC303047 Tel No. 011-41403205 Website : www.srmenergy.in Email : info@srmenergy.in

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31/12/2023 (₹ in lac)

Sl No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ending 31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ending 30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ending 31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ending 31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ending 31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	Year ending 31/03/2023 (Audited)	Quarter ending 31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ending 30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ending 31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ending 31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ending 31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	Year ending 31/03/2023 (Audited)
1	Other Income	-	-	-	-	-	0.50	0.27	1.99	2.68	2.72	4.32	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(10.10)	(10.50)	(8.37)	(30.47)	(27.21)	(35.77)	(10.57)	(38.15)	(20.53)	(66.59)	(141.54)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(10.10)	(10.50)	(8.37)	(30.47)	(27.21)	(35.77)	(10.57)	(38.15)	(20.53)	(66.59)	(141.54)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(10.10)	(10.50)	(8.37)	(30.47)	(27.21)	(35.77)	(10.57)	(38.15)	(20.53)	(66.59)	(141.54)	
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprehensive Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(10.10)	(9.87)	(8.37)	(30.47)	(27.21)	(35.77)	(10.57)	(38.15)	(20.53)	(66.59)	(141.54)	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	906.00	906.00	906.00	906.00	906.00	906.00	906.00	906.00	906.00	906.00	906.00	
7	Other equity	-	-	-	-	-	(1,238.77)	-	-	-	-	(5,434.43)	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-												
	1. Basic	(0.11)	(0.12)	(0.09)	(0.34)	(0.30)	(0.39)	(0.12)	(0.42)	(0.23)	(0.09)	(1.56)	
	2. Diluted	(0.11)	(0.12)	(0.09)	(0.34)	(0.30)	(0.39)	(0.12)	(0.42)	(0.23)	(0.09)	(1.56)	

NOTES:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results is available on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the company website www.srmenergy.in
b) The above Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 06, 2024.

For and On behalf of Board
Sd/-
Sharad Rastogi
Whole Time Director
Din : 9828931

Place: New Delhi
Date: Feb 06, 2024



GROWTH & SECURITIES LTD.

Registered Office : 201, Viraj Tower, W.E.Highway, Andheri(E), Mumbai- 400069, Maharashtra, India
Tel.: +91 22 39548500 / 407515151 FAX: +91 22 40751535 / 39548600 Email: info@inventuregrowth.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1 Total Income	4,348	3,180	1,160	4,147	4,934	3,722	1,346	5,099
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	475	387	115	603	683	194	204	1,252
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	272	387	115	603	480	194	204	1,252
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	148	287	55	420	266	159	144	926
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	146	289	54	425	315	180	160	931
6 Equity Share Capital	8400	8400	8400	8400	8400	8400	8400	8400
7 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)								
- Not Annualised								
1. Basic	0.02	0.03	0.01	0.05	0.03	0.02	0.02	0.11
2. Diluted	0.02	0.03	0.01	0.05	0.03	0.02	0.02	0.11

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement), Reg. 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and the Company's Website, www.inventuregrowth.com.

On Behalf of the Board of Directors
Inventure Growth & Securities Limited
Sd/-
Kanji B. Rita
Managing Director
DIN - 00727470

Date : 05.02.2024
Place : Mumbai

LENDINGKART
Simplifying MSME Finance
LENDINGKART FINANCE LIMITED
CIN: U65910MH1996PLC258722
Registered Office: Unit Number PS 40 and PS 41, 3rd Floor, Birta Centurion, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Worli Mumbai - 400030
Corporate Office: 401, 4th Floor, Iconic Shyamal, Nr. Shyamal Cross-Roads, Ahmedabad, 380 015, Gujarat, India.
Phone: +91-79-6814 4500